
Day Date Exam Time

Wednesday 14/05/2025
Mathematics: Paper 1

1h 30m
Period 3

Thursday 15/05/2025
English Language

1h 45m
Period 3

Friday 16/05/2025
Mathematics: Paper 2

1h 30m
Period 3

Monday 19/05/2025
History and Geography

1h 30m
Period 3

Tuesday 20/05/2025
Hospitality and Catering

1h 20m
12:00

Wednesday 21/05/2025
English Literature

2h 15m
09:15

Thursday 22/05/2025
Mathematics: Paper 3

1h 30m
Paper 3

Monday 02/06/2025

Science: Paper 1

Combined Science - 1h 10m

Triple Science - 1h 45m

08:45

Tuesday 03/06/2025

Science: Paper 2

Combined Science - 1h 10m

Triple Science - 1h 45m

09:15

Thursday 05/06/2025
Music

1h 15m
Period 3

Monday 09/06/2025

Science: Paper 3

Combined Science - 1h 10m

Triple Science - 1h 45m

09:15

Wednesday 11/06/2025
Citizenship

1h 45m
Period 3

Friday 13/06/2025

Spanish Reading and Listening

Foundation 45m + 35m

Higher - 45m + 1h

Period 3

Monday 16/06/2025

Spanish Writing

Foundation - 1h 10m

Higher - 1h 15m

Period 3

Thursday 19/06/2025 Spanish Speaking Tests

Individual 

times to be 

confirmed
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